
2024008 Noord Kaap Rainbow Kidz 10+U mini 1
Boys 10 Doubles

1

2

TSA151036
TSA151036

NC
NC

A1

[1] Joshua NEL

BYE

[1] Jan Daniel LOUW

3

4

TSA141136

TSA141157

TSA141136

TSA141157

NC

NC

NC

NC

Philip  BESSELAAR 

Louis BRUWER

AC VAN DER POST

Andries DU TOIT 4-3

5

6

TSA151032

TSA141338

TSA151032

TSA141338

NC

NC

NC

NC

Marius  NEL

AJ OBERHOLZER 

Pierre  SLABBERT

Joas VAN DER MERWE 5-2

7

8

TSA141215

TSA141193

TSA141215

TSA141193

NC

NC

NC

NC

Eduan PRINSLOO

[2] Gideon KRUGER

Matthys  SWART 

[2] Bernard SLABBERT 5-2

[1] LOUW / NEL

BESSELAAR  / VAN DER POST

5-2

OBERHOLZER  / VAN DER MERWE

PRINSLOO / SWART 

7-0

[1] LOUW / NEL

PRINSLOO / SWART 

4-3

[1] LOUW / NEL

BESSELAAR  / VAN DER POST

OBERHOLZER  / VAN DER MERWE6-1

BESSELAAR  / VAN DER POST

C1

BYE

BRUWER / DU TOIT

NEL / SLABBERT

[2] KRUGER / SLABBERT 4-3

BRUWER / DU TOIT

[2] KRUGER / SLABBERT

4-3

BRUWER / DU TOIT

D1

BYE

NEL / SLABBERT

NEL / SLABBERT
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